
fvv«-
Christi Water System, Inc. 

200 Perry Street ei«EIVED-OOGKET!N@ W¥ 

3 
Defiance, Ohio 43512 

419-782-1040 

PUCO 

10-15-10 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
Attn: Docketing 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

C ^ ^ - ^ o O ^ - i ^ - T f ^ 

Re: Case No. 10-1352-WW-PWA. 
Customer Notices for increase in water rates. 

Dear Sue, 

As requested, please note that the approved customer letters were mailed to all customers 
on October 5th concerning the rate increase to be effective on 11-19-10. 

Attached are the final tariff forms to be filed to complete this increase. 
If you have any further questions, please feel free to contact my office. 

Kelly McKenney 
Christi Water System, Inc. 

t t l P 5 8 to c e r t i f y tha t the xtnages appearing are an 
accurate and coHjpletG reproduction o£ ^ c -^^ £ " « 
tocument del ivered in the regular cour** o€ buslaes 
^ « d m i c l a n _ 2 : k d i . - » a t e Processed ^ l i a ^ J ^ J a i " 



CHRISTI WATER SYSTEM, INC. First Revised Subject Index 
Replaces Original Subject Index 

PUCO No. 
Subiect 

Access to Premises 

Application for Sen/ice 

Billing 

Change in Location of Meters or Service 

Complaint Procedure 

Connections 

Definitions 

Deposit 

Discontinuance of Water Service 

Dishonored Payment Charge 

Main Extensions 

Meters 

Ownership and Maintenance 

Prohibited Connections 

Rates and Charges 

3 
Sheet 

9 

3 

6 

3 

10 

5-6 

1 

3 

8-9 

7 

5 

3-6 

4 

8 

2 

Effective 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010 

04/15/2010, 11/19/2010 

Issued: October 5, 2010 Effective: November 19, 2010 
Filed under authority in Case No. 09-569-WW-AIR 

Order Journalized: October 5, 2010 

ISSUED BY 

Terry E. Beilharz, President 
Christi Water System, Inc. 

200 Perry Street 
Defiance, Ohio 43512 



CHRISTI WATER SYSTEM, INC. First Revised Sheet No. 2 
Replaces Oriainal Sheet No. 2 

PUCO No. 3 

WATER SERVICE 

To 

An unincorporated area located in Section 3 and Section 10 of Noble Township, Defiance 

County, Ohio known as Christi Meadows Subdivision, River Chase Properties, and Webco 

Properties as shown on Sheet No. 12. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

METERED CONSUMPTION 

Usage Bracket 

0-50 c.f./month 
51-310 c.f. 
310-1500 c.f. 
Over 1.500 c.f. 

Base Rate 

$10.00/month 
.0330/c.f. 
.0537/c.f. 
.0600/c.f. 

Purchased Water Rate 

$ 13.30/month 
.0438/c.f. 
.0226/c.f. 
.0161/c.f. 

Usage charges shall be calculated by multiplying the total of the Base Rate charge plus the 
Purchased Water Rate charge times the applicable usage bracket. The products from each 
usage bracket are then added together to produce the total usage charge. 

Issued: October 5, 2010 Effective: November 19, 2010 
Filed under authority in Case No. 09-569-WW-AIR 

Order Journalized: October 5, 2010 

ISSUED BY 

Terry E. Beilharz, President 
Christi Water System, Inc. 

200 Perry Street 
Defiance. Ohio 43512 


