# Christi Water System, Inc.

200 Perry Street Defiance, Ohio 43512 419-782-1040

RECEIVED-DOCKETING DIV

2818 NOV 29 AM II: 23

PUCO

10-15-10

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Attn: Docketing 180 East Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215-3793

89-1005-WW-TRF

Re:

Case No. 10-1352-WW-PWA.

Customer Notices for increase in water rates.

Dear Sue,

As requested, please note that the approved customer letters were mailed to all customers on October 5th concerning the rate increase to be effective on 11-19-10.

Attached are the final tariff forms to be filed to complete this increase. If you have any further questions, please feel free to contact my office.

Yours truly,

Kelly McKenney

Christi Water System, Inc.

## PUCO No. 3

Subject	Sheet	Effective
Access to Premises	9	04/15/2010
Application for Service	3	04/15/2010
Billing	6	04/15/2010
Change in Location of Meters or Service	3	04/15/2010
Complaint Procedure	10	04/15/2010
Connections	5-6	04/15/2010
Definitions	1	04/15/2010
Deposit	3	04/15/2010
Discontinuance of Water Service	8-9	04/15/2010
Dishonored Payment Charge	7	04/15/2010
Main Extensions	5	04/15/2010
Meters	3-6	04/15/2010
Ownership and Maintenance	4	04/15/2010
Prohibited Connections	8	04/15/2010
Rates and Charges	2	04/15/2010, 11/19/2010

Issued: October 5, 2010 Effective: November 19, 2010

Filed under authority in Case No. 09-569-WW-AIR Order Journalized: October 5, 2010

# **ISSUED BY**

Terry E. Beilharz, President Christi Water System, Inc. 200 Perry Street Defiance, Ohio 43512

## WATER SERVICE

To

An unincorporated area located in Section 3 and Section 10 of Noble Township, Defiance County, Ohio known as Christi Meadows Subdivision, River Chase Properties, and Webco Properties as shown on Sheet No. 12.

#### RATES AND CHARGES

#### METERED CONSUMPTION

<u>Usage Bracket</u>	Base Rate	Purchased Water Rate
0-50 c.f./month	\$ 10.00 /month	\$ 13.30 /month
51-310 c.f.	.0330/c.f.	.0438/c.f.
310-1500 c.f.	.0537/c.f.	.0226/c.f.
Over 1,500 c.f.	.0600/c.f.	.0161/c.f.

Usage charges shall be calculated by multiplying the total of the Base Rate charge plus the Purchased Water Rate charge times the applicable usage bracket. The products from each usage bracket are then added together to produce the total usage charge.

Issued: October 5, 2010 Effective: November 19, 2010

Filed under authority in Case No. 09-569-WW-AIR Order Journalized: October 5, 2010

**ISSUED BY** 

Terry E. Beilharz, President Christi Water System, Inc. 200 Perry Street Defiance, Ohio 43512